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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

OTAGO—continued.
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83 Naseby [B] 184
£ s. d.

466 8 10
£ s. d.
32 10 0

£ s. d.
Robert L. Clements
Mrs. Annie Clark ..
Mary A. R. McCarthy

HM
AF
AF

£ s. d.
228 0 0
119 0 0
95 0 0

138

184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Maniototo—
Kycburn Diggings
Eweburn
Kyeburn
Gimmerburn
Hamilton's
Patearoa
Hyde

185:
180!
187
188;
189
190:
191

124 0 0
138 10 0
90 0 0

144 10 0
90 0 0

159 0 0
157 0 0

10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
11 5 0
15 0 0

0 14 10
264 2 6

James F. Morris ..
Joseph McLaughlan
Alice Annett
Hugh McMillan ..
Mary R. Flaniank ..
William Eidland ..
James Fleming

M
M
F
M.
F
M
M

124 0 0
134 0 0
90 0 0

158 0 0
100 0 0
158 0 0
162 0 0

21
23
22
32
30
31
409 8 0

Salaries
Committee incidentals

unclassified
School buildings—

Not chargeable to any
particular school

Preparing plans, &c. ..
Supervision of erection

School appliances

E.tpenditure nlot classified.
100 10 8

10 0 0

262 14 7

■" i 324 0 0
295 5 6
283 1 4' * I

.. 62029 10 0i01,604 11 6 4,444 11 7 8,300 9 11 j

SOUTH AND.

Southland—
Lumsden .. .. 1 10 13 5 5 11 1 Samuel R. Girle ..

Marion E. Lefiier ..
Robert Dalrymplc..
Walter J. Rogers ..
Isabella Dryburgh..
JohnGray
Charlotte Jaggers ..
Jean C. Christie ..
Thomas G. Shand ..
Henry Shepard
Atherton L. Fuller
Jane Sutherland ..
James Robson
Helen Birss
Mary Lea
Ida E. Keith
Thomas Horan
Mary McCallum ..
Alfred F. Grenfoll..
D. L. McLauchlan

HM
FP, S

M
M
F

HM
AFi
F
M
M I

HM:
AFi

PrM
DF
FP:
FP
HM
FP,S

M
M

144 0 0
62 10 0
66 10 0

115 0 0
100 0 0
1G5 2 0
70 0 0

114 0 0
143 0 0
131 0 0
106 5 0
100 0 0
207 8 0
110 0 0
42 10 0
22 10 0

163 11 0
57 10 0
59 10 0

136 0 0

931 1 239 12 1

2
8
4
5-

Garston .. .. 2
Athol .. ..3
Mossburn .. .. 4
Dipton .. .. 5

2
3
4
5

98 18 4
119 4 0
112 0 2
229 4 1

9 15 0
9 16 8
10 2 9
14 10 9

2 7 2
19
24
21
09

6
7
8
9

Riverside .. .. 6
Fernhills .. .. 7
South Hilleud .. 8
Limehills .. .. 9

0
7
8
9

115 15 6
144 8 0
121 10 0
268 10 11

10 7 0
11 13 10
10 2 2
10 8 3

7 19 0

24 13 9

30
38
26
75

10 Winton IB; .. .. 1010 399 16 1 20 13 0 31 11 6 164

Southland—
North Forest Hill .. 11 221 13 4 13 19 7 17 11 411 11 66

12
13
14
15
16
17

Hokonui .. .. 12
Springhills .. 13
South Forest Hill 1 uElderslie .. j
Ryal Bush .. .. 15
Makarewa .. 16

12
13
14

65 11 2
129 10 10

(141 1 8
159 1 8
285 11 1

9 15 0
7 13 1
5 0 8
5 0 8

11 13 10
19 10 0

100 10 0

1
i
6 3 0

12 10 0

Robert Learmonth M 143 0 0

17
31

I 18
"( 20

41
93

18

19

Wallacetown .. 17

Waianiwa .. .. 18

15
Hi

17

18

185 11 0

242 11 3

13 3 0

16 1 4

19 10 0

62 4 0

John Officer
Eric K. F. Mackay
Johannah Mclvor ..
Martha Lind
George H. Maoan ..
Margaret Mail
William A. Rowo ..
Alexander McLeod
Mrs. W. A. Rowe ..
Jessie S. Morton ..
JohnL. Field
Edith Conley
JosephKilburn

M
PrM
DF
FP
HM
FP
HM
MP

S
F

IIM
FP
M

146 0 0
176 0 0
100 0 0
27 10 0

147 8 0
37 10 0

108 8 0
50 0 0
20 0 o;

112 4 0:
108 4 0,
22 10 0;

139 0 0!

17

79

20
21

Spar Bush ... .. ' 19
West Plains.. .. 20

101 15 0
163 11 10

9 16 1
12 13 i\ 13 5 0

5 4 6
28
73

22

23

Otatara Bush .. 21
Gladstone [Bi —

Waihopai ".. ..22

126 18 4

376 7 6

10 10 11!
25 5 1

13 15 0

6 0 0 John Smyth
Jane Fairweather ..
David McKillop ..
Jeannie Russell
George Hardie
Margaret 0'Rourke_
Mary Hardie ."
James Orr
Caroline McLeod ..
Alexander Inglis ..
Janet Saugster
Jane Scott

PrM
DF
MP
FP

PrM
DF
FP

PrM
DF

jAM
I FP
FP

212 18 0-
110 0 o"
50 0 0!
27 10 0

189 9 0
110 0 o:
42 10 0

245 18 01
115 0 0'
130 0 0
42 10 0
42 10 0i

34

141

24
Invercargill North [Bj —

Invercargill North .. 23
"i

345 10 5 22 19 0 255 8 0 123

Invercargill Park .. 24 599 4 10 33 1 0 161 19 0 20025
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